Write the letter of the correct answer  
        in the table below.    

COLUMN A	 COLUMN B	

i. Forty four thousand two hundred and one 
ii. Sixty two thousand four hundred and fifty six 

iii. One thousand and one 
iv.  Fifty nine thousand nine hundred and nine 

v. Thirty thousand and four	

A. 1001 
B. 10001 
C. 30004 
D. 40420 
E. 44201 
F. 59909 
G. 59999 
H. 62456	        

ANSWERS	
COLUMN A i.     ii.     iii.    iv.      v. 

COLUMN B      

SECTION B: (20 Marks) 

Answer ALL questions in this section. 

For 
examiner’s 

use only 

3. Arrange the following numbers in ascending order.